
Open Line Shoots will take place at 9:00AM and 2:00PM on designated dates. 

The type of shoot (Driven Pheasant or Mallard Ducks) will be determined by 
the preference of first shooters to reserve a peg for a scheduled date/time.

Only 16 dates this season to enjoy these extraordinary hunting experiences 
with no minimum number of shooters required. Also, a great opportunity to 
entertain family and friends, especially on the Holiday Open Line Dates*!

JCR Open Line Shoots
European-Style Driven Pheasant Shoots

& Decoyed Mallard Duck Hunts

Call 830-537-5090 

To Reserve Your Peg!

www.joshuacreek.com

Joshua Creek Ranch  132 Cravey Rd, Boerne, TX 78006  830-537-5090

Great Opportunity to 
get your retrieving 
dogs some work!

2018 - 2019

OPEN LINE DATES

Sunday, November 11*

Wednesday, November 21*

Saturday, November 24*

Saturday, December 15

Sunday, December 23*

Tuesday, January 1*

Sunday, January 27

Saturday, February 9

Sunday, February 24

Sunday, March 17*

Saturday, March 30

Friday, April 19*

Sunday, May 5*
*Holiday Open Line Dates


